
VIDYASAGARUNIVERSITY

Refe. No. vU lCAl GD- a /2O2s. Date 23 /06 / 2025

CORRIGENDUM

It is hereby notified that the theon- cxamination sche<h.rie of PG 4th Semester Examination
2025 for the Anthropolory Subjcct, published Vide Ref. No. VU/ CEIpG/GD-O333/2025 Dated:
05/06/2025 pertaining to the yU Campus Students has been reviscd (ANT-4O4) and will be norv
conducted as per the following schedule:-

Name of The Institutes /Subject Paper College
Original Date of the

Examination
Anthropologr ANT 4O4 Vidyasagar Unive rsity 30-06-2025 04-o7 -2025

The other examinations will rcmain unchanged a.rrd will be held as per the examination scheclule
pnblrsherl Vide Ref. No. VU/CE/PG /CD-O333 /2025 Dated: OSl06l2025.

UN.I

Controller of

Revised Date of the
Examination

.e9''.
- I ,J"' Conttoller ol Examiaa'ioos

(Officiating)

vidYasagar UniversitY

si6nipore- 721 102, w.a.

)

rl

{i
Copg to:

l. HOD/TIC of the concerned Dept. with a request to circulate among the Students of 4rh semester.
2. Confidential section for Information and necessary action.
3. The Dean, Faculty of Arts and Commerce, Vidyasagar University for Information.
4. The Dean, Faculty of Science, Vidyasagar University for InformaLion.
5. The Registrar, Vidyasagar University for Information.
6. The Finance Officer, Vidyasagar University for Information.
7. Principal/Tlc of all the colleges with Post Graduate Departments of Vidyasagar University with a request to

circulate among the faculty members.
8. Secretary, Faculty council of l,ost Graduate studies, Vidyasagar University for lnformation and necessarjr

action.
9. Director, CCAE, Vidyasagar University for Information and necessary action.

lO. Deputy Registrar (Academic), Vidyasagar University for lnformation and necessary action'

1 1. Deputy Controller of Examinations, Vidyasagar University for Information and necessary action.

12. Assistant Controller of Examinations, Vidyasagar University for lnformation and necessary action

t3. Officer(s) on special l)uty, Conffoller of Examinations, Vidyasagar University for Information and necessary

action.
14. The lnformation scientisr / system nnalyst, vidyasagar university with a request to uPload the notilication

in the University website for wide circulation.
15. The secretary to the vice chancellor, Vidyasagar University for kind Information to the Hon'ble vice

Chancellor.
16. The Dealing Assistants, Controller of Dxaminations, Vidyasagar University for Information and necessary

action.
17. P.G lile.

MIDNAPORE . PASCHIM MEDINIPUR
WEST BENGALo PIN 721 102

OFNICE OF'I'IIII CONTROLI,ER OF T]XAMINA'I'IONS

All concerned to notc.

Downloaded from Vidyasagar University; Copyright (c) Vidyasagar University
http://ecircular.vidyasagar.ac.in/DownloadEcircular.aspx?RefId=2025062313346


